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ТВ
ПРОГРАММА

29 - 5
АПРЕЛЯ – МАЯ

ЕЖЕНЕДЕЛЬНЫЙ

ОБЗОР

ВНИМАНИЕ!

СТРОИТЕЛЬНАЯ 

БРИГАДА

ВЫПОЛНЯЕМ 
ВСЕ ВИДЫ РАБОТ

РАБОТАЕМ 
БЕЗ ВЫХОДНЫХ!

ПЕНСИОНЕРАМ 
СКИДКИ         до   23 % !

8 (922) 298-56-22, Михаил

 Дома, бани

 Внутренняя отделка 

 Печки, колодцы

 Теплицы

 Фундаменты-отмостки

 Крыши, сайдинг

 Хозблоки 

 Веранды, заборы

 Ворота, калитки

Р
е

к
л

а
м

а
. Д

и
ц

а
 М

.Т
. И

Н
Н

 6
6

5
8

1
6

4
5

2
7

3
5

Со своим строительным материалом:

«ИННОПРОМ. 
Центральная Азия» – 
результат радует
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